
 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

December 

 

Badminton North Harbour $5,000.00 

Christchurch Metropolitan Cricket Association $10,000.00 

Greymouth Main School $5,000.00 

Greymouth Marist Rugby League Club $5,000.00 

Jellie Park Aqualand Sports Institute $4,000.00 

Mainland Football $7,000.00 

National Equestrian Centre Taupo $5,000.00 

North Harbour Basketball Association $15,000.00 

North Otago Rugby Football Union $5,000.00 

North Shore City Baseball Club $5,000.00 

North Shore Hospice Trust $10,000.00 

Starjam Charitable Trust $2,012.50 

Takapuna District Cricket Club $3,000.00 

Tauhara College $2,173.91 

Taupo & District Pony Club $2,435.08 

Taupo Combined Schools $5,000.00 

Willow Park School $5,000.00 

 



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

November  

 

100% Lake Taupo Charitable Trust $10,000.00 

Aranui Community Trust $15,000.00 

Bamford School $5,000.00 

Blaketown School $4,800.00 

Canterbury Community Sailing Trust $6,229.57 

Foundation for Youth Development $5,000.00 

North Otago Cricket Association $5,676.53 

Parklands Christchurch United Softball $7,000.00 

R13 Charitable Trust $10,000.00 

Rangitoto College $6,956.52 

Surf Life Saving NZ $20,000.00 

Swimming New Zealand $40,000.00 

Te Kauwhata & Districts Information & Support Centre Inc $2,869.57 

Te Kauwhata Playcentre $1,964.35 

The Chris Ruth Centre Trust $15,000.00 

Waimate Pony Club $400.00 

   



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

 

October 

  

Blackball Swimming Club $570.00 

Canterbury Regional Basketball Foundation $20,000.00 

Christchurch Youth Council $1,733.00 

Greymouth Amateur Swimming Club Inc. $5,000.00 

Lake Taupo Districts Sports Advisory Council $5,000.00 

New Brighton Rugby Football Club $10,000.00 

Northern Football Federation $10,000.00 

Oamaru Combined Churches $500.00 

Ronald McDonald House Auckland Trust $10,000.00 

Southern Zone Rugby League Inc. $4,828.68 

St Patricks Scout Group $1,000.00 

Taupo-Nui-A-Tia-College $5,000.00 

The New Zealand Hockey Federation $75,000.00 

Tim Bray Productions (administered by The Operating Theatre Trust) $4,130.43 

Waitaki Community Recreation Centre $1,500.00 

West Coast Rugby Football Union $40,000.00 



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 
 

September 

 

 

 

Aquagym Swim Club Inc $1,800.00 

Athletic Netball Club $1,000.00 

Blaketown Rugby Football Club $1,000.00 

Burnside High School $1,060.00 

Cansail Charitable Trust $1,000.00 

Counties Manukau Sport $4,000.00 

Dance Therapy NZ $2,000.00 

Eclipse U12 Marching Team $1,000.00 

Greymouth District Pony Club $800.00 

Harbour Sport Trust $20,000.00 

Howick Softball Club $2,000.00 

Huntly West School $3,400.00 

Kaiapoi Rugby Football Club $20,000.00 

Lake Taupo Sea Scouts $5,000.00 

Mayfield Scout Group $2,000.00 

Nomads United AFC Inc. $1,000.00 

North Harbour Blue Light $10,000.00 

North Harbour Football & Sports Club $2,000.00 

Pioneers of Canterbury Under 16 Marching Team $1,000.00 

Play it Strange Charitable Trust $5,000.00 

Shirley Rugby Football Club Inc $5,000.00 

Skellerup Militaires Marching Team $1,000.00 

Taupo Golf Club $600.00 

Waikato Youth Empowerment Trust - operating as FYD Waikato $2,000.00 

Waimakariri United Football Club $5,000.00 

West Coast Rugby Football Union $40,000.00 

West Coast Rugby League Inc. $10,000.00 

West Coast Rugby League School Boys $1,500.00 

White Elephant Trust $10,000.00 

Youthline Auckland $10,000.00 

Youthline Central South Island $10,000.00 

YWCA Auckland $10,000.00 

 

 

 



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

 

August 
 

 

Applicant Amount 

Arawa Canoe Club $2,500.00 

Athletics New Zealand Inc $15,000.00 

Blue Light Ventures New Zealand $50,000.00 

Blue Light Ventures Oamaru $1,880.00 

Celebration Centre Lions Sports Trust $4,000.00 

Fraser Cresent School $2,598.75 

Grey United Tennis Club $6,500.00 

Greymouth Blue Light Ventures $3,000.00 

Greymouth Marist Rugby Club $2,500.00 

Hilltop School $5,000.00 

KidsCan Charitable Trust $5,000.00 

Life EducationTrust West Coast $15,000.00 

Linwood Tap Dancing Club $1,500.00 

Maramarua Golf Club $3,150.00 

Meadowood Community House $5,000.00 

Mountview Primary School $5,000.00 

North Harbour Softball Association $5,000.00 

North Harbour Water Polo Club $2,085.30 

North Shore Events Centre $25,000.00 

Suburbs Schoolboys Rugby League Club $2,000.00 

Taupo Blue Light Ventures $4,340.00 

Taupo Netball Centre $5,000.00 

Waitaki Riparian Enhancement Society $3,700.00 

West Coast Hockey Association $3,000.00 

West Coast Referees Association $3,414.50 

Zeal Education Trust $5,038.00 

  



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

  July 
  

Applicant Name  Amount 

East Coast Bays Rugby Football Club $4,039.00 

Taupo Rugby Sub Union Inc $7,008.00 

Ara Taiohi $3,000.00 

Canterbury Hockey Association Inc. $5,000.00 

Shirley Tennis Club Inc $10,000.00 

Greymouth High School $20,000.00 

Greymouth High School $5,000.00 

Pembroke School $1,665.00 

St Kevins College Oamaru $5,000.00 

  June 
 

 
 

Applicant Name  Amount 

1st Orakei Sea Scouts $5,000.00 

The Scout Association of New Zealand $35,000.00 

North Shore United Hockey $5,000.00 

Oteha Valley School $5,000.00 

Taupo Family Centre Inc $10,000.00 

Taupo BMX Club $10,000.00 

Canterbury County Cricket Association $10,000.00 

Canterbury Primary Schools Sports Association $9,000.00 

Canterbury Country Combined Netball Centres $3,000.00 

Phoenix Venturers $2,500.00 

Kaiapoi Golf Club Inc. $20,000.00 

South New Brighton School $2,312.44 

South Brighton Surf Life Saving Club $14,460.00 

Waitaki Girls High School $3,818.26 

Oamaru Intermediate School $3,000.00 

Oamaru Old Boys Rugby Football Club $862.61 

Scotts Own Sea Scouts $2,972.00 

Paparoa Range School $7,852.17 

Greymouth and Kumara Anglican Parish $6,165.22 

Paroa School $9,055.41 

AUT Millennium Ownership Trust $100,000.00 

  



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

 

 

May 
 

 

Applicant Name  Amount  

The First Tee $4,800.00 

New Zealand Water Polo $10,000.00 

Waitemata Rodney Area Pony Club $4,452.62 

Marist Rangers Football and Hurling Club $8,000.00 

Hauraki Plains College $14,500.00 

Waikato Principals Association $2,650.00 

Taupo School of Music $7,259.72 

Equestrian Sports New Zealand Endurance $1,000.00 

Taupo Football Club $4,196.52 

Tennis New Zealand $35,000.00 

Woolston Boxing Club $2,500.00 

Belfast Playcentre $3,626.00 

Bowls Canterbury Incorporated $10,000.00 

Northern Canterbury Rugby League Club $50,000.00 

The Forward Foundation $4,119.25 

Redcliffs School $3,000.00 

Canteen Canterbury/Westcoast $2,000.00 

North Kaiapoi Basketball Club $10,000.00 

Kaiapoi High School $10,000.00 

Scargill Golf Club $20,000.00 

Canterbury West Coast Sports Trust $5,939.87 

Greymouth Gymnastics Club $10,199.97 

North Otago Primary Principals Association $3,750.00 

North Otago Hockey Association $3,807.00 

  



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

  April 
 

 
 

Applicant Name  Amount  

The Auckland Diving Community Trust $25,000.00 

North Harbour Basketball $20,000.00 

Greenhithe Community Trust $2,462.50 

YMCA of Auckland $2,850.00 

Auckland Pool Association $800.00 

Rowandale School $2,000.00 

Maramarua Hunt Inc $2,500.00 

Maramarua Junior Boys Rugby Club $3,312.00 

Phoenix Rugby League Taupo $5,000.00 

Wairakei Primary School $10,150.15 

Kimihia Adventure Programme Trust $5,000.00 

Barnardos New Zealand $10,000.00 

Canterbury Boxing Association $5,040.00 

Christchurch School of Gymnastics $5,934.00 

Canterbury Regional Basketball Foundation $15,000.00 

Kids First Kindergartens Karoro $5,280.00 

Southern Zone Rugby League Inc. $40,000.00 

Barnardos New Zealand $10,000.00 

North Otago Rugby Football Union $5,000.00 

Waimate Competition Society $620.00 

Waitaki Tourism Association $5,000.00 

Oamaru Athletic Marist Rugby Football Club $2,024.00 

    



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

 

March 

 

 

 

Applicant Name  Amount  

Stage Challenge Foundation $2,500.00 

Papakura Sea Eagles Rugby League Sports Club $5,000.00 

Marist North Harbour Rugby and Sports Club Inc $2,420.00 

New Zealand Canoe Polo $2,000.00 

Sir Peter Blake Marine Education & Recreation 

Centre 
$3,743.00 

Taupo District Council $25,000.00 

Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Club Inc $5,000.00 

Bay of Plenty Hockey $2,000.00 

Lake Taupo Arts Festival Trust $4,000.00 

Great Lakes Taupo Hockey Association $5,000.00 

Gym Sports New Zealand Incorporated $5,000.00 

Nga Kaihoe O Aotearoa $5,000.00 

The Boys Brigade Canterbury Westcoast Battalion $5,000.00 

Woolston Brass Inc $500.00 

The Central Coast Country Music Assn $1,200.00 

West Coast Riding for the Disabled $5,000.00 

  



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

  February 
 

 
 

Applicant Name  Amount  

Auckland Cricket Development Foundation $4,000.00 

Surf Life Saving Northern Region $5,000.00 

Westlake Girls High School Rowing Society $5,000.00 

East Coast Bays Assoc Football Club $14,900.12 

Takapuna Associated Football Club $4,050.00 

Sir Peter Blake Marine Education & Recreation 

Centre 
$843.47 

The NZ Dance Advancement Trust $5,000.00 

Rosehill College $17,491.30 

Masada Community Trust $2,000.00 

Howick Pakuranga Hockey Club $3,000.00 

Te Kauwhata Squash Club $1,000.00 

Belfast School $5,000.00 

For Celebration Centre Lions Sports Trust $4,000.00 

Linwood Rugby League Football Club $4,200.00 

Christchurch Metropolitan Cricket Association $5,000.00 

Cashmere Technical FC Inc $5,000.00 

Coastal Spirit Football Club $10,000.00 

Community Development Network Trust $10,000.00 

Kahuna Board Riders Club $5,000.00 

Canterbury West Coast Sports Trust $11,805.00 

Meadowbank United Football Club $1,000.00 

Waitaki District Schools Pipe Band $1,000.00 

Oamaru Multisport Club $4,000.00 

 

 

  



 
 

Approved Grants 2014 
 

January 

 

The Youthtown Grants Committee does not sit in January.  

 

Youthtown has eleven grants rounds per year. 
 


